
Government College, BUHANA 

B.A.Part 2022-23 

Final Admitted List 
Father Name 
MUKESH KUMAR 
RAJENDRA PRASAD 

RAJ KUMAR 
GULFAN KHAN 
MITTAL SINGH 
Raghuveer Singh 
MAHIPAL SINGH 
JAI SINGH 

PAWAN SINGH 
OM PRAKASH 

BHARAT SINGH 
Ummed Singh 
SANWARMAL 
DEENDAYAL 
BALBEER SINGH 
SUBHASH CHANDRA 

RAKESH KUMAR 
ATTER SINGH 
RAJESH KUMAR 

MUKESH KUMAR 

RAJPAL 
RAJPAL 

KRISHAN SINGH 
PAWAN KUMAR 
VIDYADHAR GORIL 
PURUSHOTAM LAL 
KRISHAN KUMAR 

KAILASH SINGH 
VISHAMBAR SHARMA 

BHUPSINGH 
JAGDISH SINGH 
LALCHAND 
LEELADHAR 
MAHAVEER PRASAD 

MAHENDER SINGH 
DHARMCHAND 
BHAWANI SINGH 

SURESH 
SURESH KUMAR 
PAWAN KUMAR 

LALARAMM 
HAJARI LAL 
BANSHIDHAR 
MAHAVEER PRASAD 
JAKIR HUSSIAN 

MAHIPAL 
|SANTLAL 
BAHADUR SINGH 
AMAR SINGH 

MAHENDRA SINGH 
ANIL SINGH 
MAHAVEER SINGH 

SHER SINGH 
NATHU RAM SAINI 

RAMJAN 
VINOD KUMAR 
RAMURAM 
BAJRANG SINGH 

Sr.No. Application No 
122362346354072 AARTI 
122752839954094 AARTI 
122750598054023 AATMESH 
|122817834054061 AAYASHA 
122177175654030 AAYUSHI 
122119407254076 Akshay Kumar 
122661885654049 ANAND PREET SINGH 

122589400754080 ANITA 
122699799554058 ANJU 
122945487754054 ANKIT 
122695064154010 ANKIT KUMAR 

122467703254047 ANKIT KUMAR 
122714579054096 ANKIT KUMAR SWAMI 
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2 
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79 
62.6 
55.8 
80.6 14 122510770354076 ANKITA 

122819577354036 ANKUSH 
16 
15 |81.6 

84 
69.6 
66.2 

82.8 
60.2 
67.4 
71.6 
62 
86.8 
71 
61.6 

122837941254018 ANNU KUMARI 
17 122646242454054 ANSHUL 
18 122578373754085 ASHA 
19 122792326954097 ASHISH 

122496276054079 |ASHISH SHARMA 
21 122773047354051 ASHISH YADAV 
22 

20 

122884499154015 AYUSH 
122258643054073 BHUPENDRA SINGH 
122595220954097 CHANDER KANTA 

122190980654070 CHIRAG GORIL 

23 

24 
25 

26 122828265154000 DEEPAK KUMAR 
27 122182543154080 DIYA BABERWAL 
28 

61.8 
69 122657092854071 EKTA KANWAR 

122514978154013 1SHANT 
122465949654030 JYOTI 
122614482454070 JYOTI 
122990731354092 JYOTI 

33 

29 73 
30 81 
31 

122377341954076 JYOTI 
122341783654093 KAJAL 
|122865663054066 KAVITA 

78.4 
91 
80.8 
77 
74.6 

36 122688067254012 KHUSHI KUMARI 96 

37 |122904282554076 KOMAL 
122704383554000 KRISHAN 
122135612454019 KUSUM 
122111553754051 LALIT KUMAR 
122679966254097 LAXMI 
122626978954073 LOKENDRA 
122778419654048 LOKESH 
122101967054091 |MADHU 
122887752354032 MAHMOOD 
122908965854016 |MANISHA KUMARI 
122365798054050 MANJEET KUMAR 
|122841058454091 MANOJ KUMARI 
|122158301954090 MOHAN 
122672013554075 MOHIT KUMAR 
122410583454088 MONIKA 
122344672054097 |MONIKA 
|122508816454058 MONU 
122200023A54053 MUKESH KUMAR 
122992898454064 MUSKAN 
122304582054034 NAVYA 

38 

39 81.2 
45.8 
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40 
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45 

46 

47 

48 
49 
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55 
56 
57 122197739154013 NEHA KUMARI 
58 122111181154060 NIHARIKA 
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95 
56 
65.2 
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78.6 
67.4 
74.2 
59.4 
70.6 
64 
54.2 
68.2 
59.6 
78.2 
82.4 
85.4 
58.4 
58 
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55 
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56.8 

GANGA RAM 

VINOD KUMAR 

DEVENDRA 
RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA 

PAWAN 
SUBHASH AGGARWAL 

SUBHASH SHARMA 

ANIL KUMAR 
SHIV KUMAR 
SURESH KUMAR 

Balbeer Singh 
SUNIL KUMAR 

RAJENDRA SINGH 

LAKSHMAN SINGH 

KRISHAN KUMAR 

DEVENDERA KUMAR 

SATISH 
HAWA SINGH 
KRISHAN SINGH 

SHASHI KUMAR 

MUNSHI RAM 

PRAKASH CHANDER 

TULSI RAM 
KAMRUDEEN KHAN 

HOSHIYAR SINGH 
JAGVEER 
MAHESH SHARMA 

JAGDISH PRASAD 

PAWAN KUMAR 

RAMDHAN 
SHARWAN SINGH 
MAHIPAL 
MITTAL SINGH 

RAJESH KUMAR 
KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA 
SATYVEER JANGIR 

BUTI RAMM 
ATTER SINGH 

|ISHWAR SINGH 
|UMMED SINGH 
DHARAMPAL SINGH 
PAWAN KUMAR 
MAHESH KUMAR 
PRATAP SINGH 
VINOD SONI 

VINOD KUMAR 
CHANDAGIRAM 
JAY SINGH 
|MAHENDRA SINGH 
KULDEEP 
DALEEP KUMAR 

KAILASH CHAND 

RADHESHYAM 
DINESH KUMAR 

122221028354030 NIKITA 
122523781254038 NIKITA 
122361412054095 NISHA 
122534449754027 NISHA SHARMA 

|122611955554059 PANKAJ 
122346392254033 PANKAJ 
122809819754093 PANKAJ SHARMA 

|122541069354015 PAYAL 
122299489954059PAYAL 

122133000754069 |PAYAL 

59 
60 
61 

64 
65 

b6 

67 
68 

122898881354064 Payal Kumari 
122829893354015 POOJA 
122421630254091 PRADEEP 
122123046054036 PRADEEP SINGH 

69 

70 

2 
122546689354030 PRAGATI KUMARI 

|122379505154032 PRIYA 
/3 

74 

75 122915715254023 PRIYA 
76 122888762354074PRIYANKA 

122791608654023 PRIYANKA 
122104571454012PRIYANKA 

122458134054098 RAHUL 
122942454654018 RAJNISH KUMAR 

122242549054033 RANVEER KUMAR 
122172139054059 RASHID KHAN 

|122822788554086 RAVI 

77 
78 

79 
80 

81 
82 
83 

|122889809854065 RAVI KUMAR 84 
|122547839054030 RAVI KUMAR |73.6 85 
122920786854016 RAVINDER KUMAR 

122518467654076 |RINKU 

2 
86 

83.6 
62.6 
50.8 
68.2 
89.2 
86.4 
66.2 
57.6 
64.6 
70.2 
58.8 
95 
84.8 
76.2 
81.8 
84.8 
74.4 
85.6 
91.4 
|56.6 
86.4 
59.4 
77.6 
60 
44.4 

70.4 

87 
122102853854039 RINKU 88 
122129368654035 RISHABH SINGH 89 

90 122194045054031 SAKSHI 
122525025954018 |SAKSHI 91 

92 122535338154082 SANGEETA 
93 122743231054076 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA 
94 122916410254040 SANJEET KUMAR 

|122665269654090 |SANJU KUMARI 
122135741254035 SARINA 
|122150555754013 SAURABH 
122979510054021 SHALU 

95 
96 
97 

98 
122622891454017 SNEHA 99 
122793352854020 |SNEHA KUMARI 100 

101 |122637058054092 SONAM 
122871538054052 |SUMIT 

103 122901274054038 SUNIL SONI 
104 

102 

122522052954023 TANISHA 
105 122844974954063 VJAY SINGH 
106 
107 122334414854070 VUENDRA SINGH 

|122889649454023 VIKRAM 

122556693654034 VIUAY SINGH 

108 
109 122831143554017 VINITA KUMARI 
110 122325588354089 VIRENDER KUMAR 
111 122933220054099 VISHAL SAINI 
112 122509540154054 YAMAN 
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